Project
Type
Date
Notes
RD-L8
Linear Adjustable Sign / Façade Light
The RD-L8 fixture is a highly versatile sign
light available in lengths of 2’ - 8’ that can

RD-L8
Linear Adjustable Sign / Façade Light
ORDERING GUIDE
RD-L8 – - - – –
1X2
1X4
1X6
1X8
2X4
2X6
2X8
4+6
4+8
6+8
LED20
LED40
LED60
LED80
LED80
LED120
LED160
LED100
LED120
LED140
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOR TEMP
4K - 4000K*
FINISH
NAT - Natural
Aluminum in PC
housing*
* Standard configuration
In column 2 of the Ordering Guide:
2X6 represents 2 sections of 6’ fixtures combined together
4+6 represents a 4’ fixture combined with a 6’ fixture
Installation image
RDA LIGHTING INC.   	          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
02 | 2017
Parapet mount Parapet mount Top view